Status of Premises Free Hold/ Lease Hold with clear marketable title 
Usage of the Property Clear title for commercial usage by concerned Govt. 

Deptt/ Authority 

. 
The prospective bidders meeting the above requirements are requested to collect the 
tender documents on payment of Rs 295/-(Rupees Two Hundred Ninety five Only) 
i.e. (Rs.250/- (Rupees Two hundred Fifty only) as tender fee and Rs 45/- as 18% GST 
from the office at the above address. The tender documents will be issued from 
07.11.2025 from 11.30 AM to  27.11.2025 upto 04:30 PM. (excluding holidays, 
Sundays and all Saturdays).

[...]

assigning any reasons whatsoever. 

Sr. Divisional Manager 

TENDER SCHEDULE 

S.No CONTENTS BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

1 Name Of Work Tender for Hiring of premises for 
satellite Office at Jhajjar City, Distt 
Jhajjar (Haryana) 

2 Cost of tender document Rs 295 (Rupees Two Hundred Ninety 
Five Only) (Rs.250/- (Rupees Two 
hundred Fifty only) as tender fee and Rs 
45 as 18% GST. (Non refundable for 
each tender) 

3 Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 10000/- (Rs. Ten Thousand only) 
for each Tender. 

4 Date of issuance/downloading of 
tender 

From 07.11.2025 to 27.11.2025